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Date:

PNJFEESCHD rev. (3/2008)

Fire Protection Fee Schedule

PermitsNJ

Flammable/Combustible Tanks

Alarm Systems

110v Interconnected Alarms

110v Interconnected -1 & 2 Family 
Dwellings (per Dwelling Unit)

CO Detectors/110v Interconnected 
Alarms

CO Detectors/110v Interconnected 
Alarms -1 & 2 Family Dwellings (per 
Dwelling Unit)

Size Range

Quantity Range

NONE

Quantity Range

Quantity Range

Quantity Range

Quantity Range

1

2

3

4

5

6

    100.00
    150.00
    300.00

     95.00
      7.00

     95.00
      7.00

     65.00
      7.00

     95.00
      7.00

     65.00

0
0
0

1
13

1
13

1
13

1
13

1

0
0
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12

0
0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0

Up to 550 gallons
551 - 1,000 gallons
Over 1,000 gallons

1 to 12 devices
Each additional device

Detection Devices
Supervisory Devices
Signaling Devices
Other Devices

1 to 12 devices
Each additional device

1 to 12 devices
Each additional device

1 to 12 devices
Each additional device

1 to 12 devices

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 1.00

 0.00
 1.00

 0.00
 1.00

 0.00
 1.00

 0.00

Fee Description
Ln
# Basis From To Amount

Amt.
Per.Incr.

Date 
Effective

Date 
Superseded

State 
Fee %

Admin
Surcharge %

Maximum
Fee

Minimum
Fee Active?

03/07/18 0 0 065 Yes

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

Min
Fee

Max
Fee

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00
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PNJFEESCHD rev. (3/2008)

Fire Protection Fee Schedule

PermitsNJ

Suppression Systems:

No. of Sprinkler Heads

No. of Dry Pipe/Alarm Valves

No. of Pre-action Valves

No. of Standpipes
Pre-engineered Systems: Wet 
Chemical
Pre-engineered Systems: Dry 
Chemical
Pre-engineered Systems: CO2 
Suppression
Pre-engineered Systems: Foam 
Suppression
Pre-engineered Systems: FM200 
Suppression
Pre-engineered Systems: Other
Kitchen Hood Exhaust

Size Range

Flat Fee Range

Quantity Range

Quantity Range

Per Item
Per Item

Per Item

Per Item

Per Item

Per Item

Per Item

7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17
18

      7.00

    300.00
      0.00

     95.00
    170.00
    280.00

     95.00
      7.00

     95.00
      7.00

13

0
0

1
13
41

1
13

1
13

0

0
0

12
40
0

12
0

12
0

0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0

0
0

Each additional device

Fire Pump
GPM Type

Up to 12 heads
13 to 40 heads
41 to 100 heads

1 to 12 devices
Each addition device

1 to 12 devices
Each additional device

    325.00
    175.00

    175.00

    175.00

    175.00

    175.00

    175.00

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 1.00

 0.00
 1.00

Fee Description
Ln
# Basis From To Amount

Amt.
Per.Incr.

Date 
Effective

Date 
Superseded

State 
Fee %

Admin
Surcharge %

Maximum
Fee

Minimum
Fee Active?

03/07/18

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

Min
Fee

Max
Fee

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00
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Fire Protection Fee Schedule

PermitsNJ

Smoke Control System
Gas-fired Appliances
Oil-fired Appliances
Fireplace Venting
Incinerator
Crematorium
Other
No. of Sprinkler Heads (over 100)
Spray Booth Exhaust System
Wood / Coal Burning Stove
Fireplace Insert, Pre-Fab or Masonry 
Fireplace
Fire Pumps
Unit Heaters
Chimney Relining
Exit-Egress Lighting
Fire Sprinkler Water Storage Tank
Fire Alarm Systems for R-3, R-4 or R-
5
Sprinkler Alarm Valve

Manual Fire Alarms

Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item

Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item

Quantity Range

Quantity Range

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37

     95.00
      7.00

     95.00

1
13

1

12
0

12

0
0

0

1 to 12 devices
Each additional device

1 to 12 devices

    190.00
      0.00
     60.00
     60.00
     85.00
    300.00
    300.00
     50.00
      2.00
    250.00
     65.00
     65.00

    300.00
     25.00
     65.00
      5.00
    225.00
     75.00

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 1.00

 0.00

Fee Description
Ln
# Basis From To Amount

Amt.
Per.Incr.

Date 
Effective

Date 
Superseded

State 
Fee %

Admin
Surcharge %

Maximum
Fee

Minimum
Fee Active?

03/07/18

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

Min
Fee

Max
Fee

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00
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Fire Protection Fee Schedule

PermitsNJ

Plan Review Fee - for items not listed
Minimum Plan Review Fee - 
Residential
Minimum Plan Review Fee - 
Commercial
Underground Storage Tank Removal

Flat Fee
Flat Fee

Flat Fee

Size Range

38
39

40

41

      7.00

    100.00
    175.00

13

0
0

0

0
0

0

0
0

Each additional device

Up to 1,000 gallons
Over 1,000 gallons

     65.00
     50.00

     75.00

0
0

0

0
0

0

0
0

0

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 1.00

 0.00
 0.00

Fee Description
Ln
# Basis From To Amount

Amt.
Per.Incr.

Date 
Effective

Date 
Superseded

State 
Fee %

Admin
Surcharge %

Maximum
Fee

Minimum
Fee Active?

03/07/18

 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

Min
Fee

Max
Fee

 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00


