

1017 - LAMBERTVILLE CITY

Fire Protection Fee Schedule

PermitsNJ

Date: 03/22/19

Page: 1

	Date Effective 03/07/18	Date Superseded	State Fee % 0	Admi Surchar 0		Minimum Fee 65	Ma Fee	ximum e 0	Active? Yes	
Ln #	Fee Description		Basis	From	То	Amount	Incr.	Amt. Per.	Min Fee	Max Fee
1	Flammable/Combustible Ta	anks	Size Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
	Up to 550 gallons			0	0	100.00	0.00	0		
	551 - 1,000 gallons			0	0	150.00	0.00	0		
	Over 1,000 gallons			0	0	300.00	0.00	0		
2	Alarm Systems	Qı	uantity Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
	1 to 12 devices			1	12	95.00	0.00	0		
	Each additional device			13	0	7.00	1.00	0		
	Detection Devices Supervisory Devices Signaling Devices Other Devices								\$0.00	\$0.00
3	110v Interconnected Alarn	ns Qu	uantity Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
	1 to 12 devices			1	12	95.00	0.00	0		
	Each additional device			13	0	7.00	1.00	0		
4	110v Interconnected -1 & Dwellings (per Dwelling Ur		uantity Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
	1 to 12 devices			1	12	65.00	0.00	0		
	Each additional device			13	0	7.00	1.00	0		
5	CO Detectors/110v Interco	onnected Qu	uantity Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
	1 to 12 devices			1	12	95.00	0.00	0		
	Each additional device			13	0	7.00	1.00	0		
6	CO Detectors/110v Interco Alarms -1 & 2 Family Dwe Dwelling Unit)		uantity Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
	1 to 12 devices			1	12	65.00	0.00	0		



1017 - LAMBERTVILLE CITY Fire Protection Fee Schedule

PermitsNJ

Date: 03/22/19

Page: 2

	Date Effective 03/07/18	Date Superseded	State Fee %	Adm Surchar		Minimum Fee	Ma Fee	ximum e	Active?	
Ln #	Fee Description		Basis	From	То	Amount	Incr.	Amt. Per.	Min Fee	Max Fee
	Each additional device			13	0	7.00	1.00	0		
7	Suppression Systems:	:	Size Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
	Fire Pump			0	0	300.00	0.00	0		
	GPM Type			0	0	0.00	0.00	0		
8	No. of Sprinkler Heads	Fla	at Fee Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
	Up to 12 heads			1	12	95.00	0.00	0		
	13 to 40 heads			13	40	170.00	0.00	0		
	41 to 100 heads			41	0	280.00	0.00	0		
9	No. of Dry Pipe/Alarm Valv	res Qu	antity Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
	1 to 12 devices			1	12	95.00	0.00	0		
	Each addition device			13	0	7.00	1.00	0		
10	No. of Pre-action Valves	Qu	antity Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
	1 to 12 devices			1	12	95.00	0.00	0		
	Each additional device			13	0	7.00	1.00	0		
11	No. of Standpipes		Per Item	0	0	325.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	Pre-engineered Systems: \Chemical	Wet	Per Item	0	0	175.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	Pre-engineered Systems: [Chemical	Ory	Per Item	0	0	175.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	Pre-engineered Systems: (Suppression	002	Per Item	0	0	175.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
15	Pre-engineered Systems: F Suppression	oam	Per Item	0	0	175.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
16	Pre-engineered Systems: F Suppression	FM200	Per Item	0	0	175.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
17	Pre-engineered Systems: 0	Other	Per Item	0	0	175.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
18	Kitchen Hood Exhaust									

PNJFEESCHD rev. (3/2008)



1017 - LAMBERTVILLE CITY Fire Protection Fee Schedule

PermitsNJ

Date: 03/22/19

Page: 3

	Effective 03/07/18	Superseded	State Fee %	Admi Surcharç		Minimum Fee	Fee	kimum	Active?	
Ln # Fee	Description		Basis	From	То	Amount	Incr.	Amt. Per.	Min Fee	Max Fee
			Per Item	0	0	190.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
19 Smo	ke Control System		Per Item	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
20 Gas-	fired Appliances		Per Item	0	0	60.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
21 Oil-f	ired Appliances		Per Item	0	0	60.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
22 Firep	olace Venting		Per Item	0	0	85.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
23 Incir	nerator		Per Item	0	0	300.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
24 Cren	natorium		Per Item	0	0	300.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
25 Othe	er		Per Item	0	0	50.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
26 No. 0	of Sprinkler Heads (ove	er 100)	Per Item	0	0	2.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
27 Spra	27 Spray Booth Exhaust System		Per Item	0	0	250.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
28 Woo	d / Coal Burning Stove		Per Item	0	0	65.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
•	olace Insert, Pre-Fab or olace	Masonry	Per Item	0	0	65.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
30 Fire	Pumps		Per Item	0	0	300.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
31 Unit	Heaters		Per Item	0	0	25.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
32 Chim	nney Relining		Per Item	0	0	65.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
33 Exit-	-Egress Lighting		Per Item	0	0	5.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
34 Fire	Sprinkler Water Storag	e Tank	Per Item	0	0	225.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
35 Fire 5	Alarm Systems for R-3	, R-4 or R-	Per Item	0	0	75.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
36 Sprin	nkler Alarm Valve	Qı	uantity Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
1 to	12 devices			1	12	95.00	0.00	0		
Each	h additional device			13	0	7.00	1.00	0		
37 Man	37 Manual Fire Alarms Q		uantity Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
1 to	12 devices			1	12	95.00	0.00	0		

PNJFEESCHD rev. (3/2008)



1017 - LAMBERTVILLE CITY

Fire Protection Fee Schedule

PermitsNJ

Date: 03/22/19

Page: 4

	Date Effective 03/07/18	Date Superseded	State Fee %	Admi Surcharç		Minimum Fee	Ma Fe	ıximum e	Active?	
Ln # Fee Des	cription		Basis	From	То	Amount	Incr.	Amt. Per.	Min Fee	Max Fee
Each add	ditional device			13	0	7.00	1.00	0		
38 Plan Revi	iew Fee - for item	ns not listed	Flat Fee	0	0	65.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
39 Minimum Residenti	ı Plan Review Fee ial) -	Flat Fee	0	0	50.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
40 Minimum Commerc	ı Plan Review Fee cial) -	Flat Fee	0	0	75.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
41 Undergro	ound Storage Tan	k Removal	Size Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
Up to 1,0	000 gallons			0	0	100.00	0.00	0		
Over 1,0	000 gallons			0	0	175.00	0.00	0		